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RE: 150824 3BC-EUR1116 Reponse to Applicant for an Amendment to the Licence -

Environment Canada - Qikiqtani Region
1 message

Cloutier-Dussault,Jean-Philippe [Montreal] <Jean-Philippe.Cloutier-Dussault@ec.gc.ca> Thu, Sep 3, 2015 at 1:31 PM
To: Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: licensing@nwb-oen.ca, "Ste-Marie,Marc [Montreal]" <Marc.Ste-Marie@ec.gc.ca>, "Olson,Rebekah [NCR]"
<Rebekah.Olson@ec.gc.ca>, Laura.Barz@pwgsc-tpsgc.gc.ca, "St-Jean,Martin [NCR]" <Martin.St-Jean@ec.gc.ca>

Good day,

Following your letter dated August 24, 2015, | would like to clarify one point regarding quarrying. The runway
recapitalization project involves quarrying activities. A quarrying permit application was sent to AANDC in early July
2015 and you will find the details of the operation in the attached documents.

Please review attached documents and advise if you have any concerns.
Regards,
Jean-Philippe Cloutier-Dussault

Technicien aux installations, Direction générale des services ministériels
Environnement Canada / Gouvernement du Canada

jean-philippe.cloutier-dussault@ec.gc.ca / Tél. : 514-496-3948

Facilities Technician, Corporate Services Branch
Environment Canada / Government of Canada

jean-philippe.cloutier-dussault@ec.gc.ca / Tel. : 514-496-3948

De : Robin Ikkutisluk [mailto:robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca]

Envoyé : 24 August 2015 3:32

A : Cloutier-Dussault,Jean-Philippe [Montreal]

Objet : Fwd: 150824 3BC-EUR1116 Reponse to Applicant for an Amendment to the Licence - Environment Canada -
Qikigtani Region

This email was sent to the wrong email at first.
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mailto:jean-philippe.cloutier-dussault@ec.gc.ca
tel:514-496-3948
mailto:jean-philippe.cloutier-dussault@ec.gc.ca
tel:514-496-3948
mailto:robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca

9/9/2015  Nunavut Water Board Mail - RE: 150824 3BC-EUR 1116 Reponse to Applicant for an Amendment to the Licence - Environment Canada - Qikigtani Region

Regards,
Robin

Robin Ikkutisluk- GA® AdN> P

Licence Administrators Administratrice des permis
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--—--—--- Forwarded message -----—---—-

From: Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

Date: Mon, Aug 24, 2015 at 1:24 PM

Subject: 150824 3BC-EUR1116 Reponse to Applicant for an Amendment to the Licence - Environment Canada - Qikigtani
Region

To: jean.philippe.cloutier-dussault@ec.gc.ca

Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, martin.st-jean@ec.gc.ca, laura.barz@pwgsc-tpsgc.gc.ca, marc.ste-
marie@ec.gc.ca, rebekah.olson@ec.gc.ca

Please find attached NWB correspondence in regards to the recently submitted amendment application.

Regards,

Robin
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Robin Ikkutisluk- GA* AdNsoP

Licence Administrator- Administratrice des permis
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2 attachments

-E Quarrying permit application.pdf
691K

ﬂ Eureka Quarry Operation Plan.pdf
3129K
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